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11:30A

10:00P

THE JUAN
MACLEAN (US)

11:30P

10:00P

11:30P

10:30P

9:30P

8:30P

7:30P

6:30P

5:00P

9:00P

8:00P

7:00P

6:00P

10:30P

9:30P

8:30P

7:30P

9:00P

VIEUX FARKA TOURE &
JULIA EASTERLIN 

PRESENT:
THE TOURISTES (ML)

GARDEN CITY
MOVEMENT (IL)

CHEF’S SPECIAL (NL)

BALTHAZAR (BE)

WYM (KR)

DEATH BY UNGA
BUNGA (NO)

LFNT (IL)

CROOKED COLOURS (AU)

MAUDLIN
STRANGERS (US)

CLOSE TALKER (CA)

RAYANNAH (CA)

NOA BENTOR (IL)

THE MOOG (HU)

LIBRARY VOICES (CA)

SULTAN OF THE
DISCO (KR)

6:00P

BOGAN VIA (US)

6:30P

JOYCUT (IT)

4:15P

3:30P

TUKA (AU)

NORTHEAST PARTY
HOUSE (AU)

6:30P

MAYA JOHANNA (IL)
7:00P

HEO (KR)

8:00P

PANDA ELLIOT (AR)

5:30P

4:30P

HOTEL FOR
STRANGERS (US)

DIAMENTE 
ELECTRICO (CO)

2:45P

2:00P

1:15P

12:30P

HARTS (AU)

NGAIIRE (AU)

BRTISH INDIA (AU)

AVABEREE (AU)

5:00P

4:00P

INTERTWINE (NO)

GREEN GERRY (US)

SEVDALIZA (NL)

5:30P

4:30P

3:30P

ELLIOT MAGNIOT (CA)

ENOLA FALL (AU)

LEVEL & TYSON (NO)

KARATE DANCER (EC)

12PM - 6PM @
TAIX PARKING LOT

 

F R E E  A D M I S S I O N
A N  O U T D O O R  P A R T Y
F E AT U R I N G  E XC L U S I V E
VINYL SALES FROM OVER 20
AMAZING LABELS,  FOOD
&  D R I N K S  F E A T U R I N G

100% SILK • ANCHOR EIGHTY FOUR RECORDS

A N T I -  •  A N T I CO N  •  B R A I N F E E D E R

B U R G E R  R E C O R D S  •  C H I T  C H AT

CO L D  B U ST E D  •  D E L I C I O U S  V I N Y L

E E N I E  M E E N I E  •  E P I T A P H

E V E R L O V I N G  R E C O R D S

FAR AWAY/DELICATE BEATS • FAT BEATS

FRIENDS OF FRIENDS • GHOST RAMP

HIT CITY USA • HYDRA HEAD • IAMSOUND

IHEARTCOMIX • INNOVATIVE LEISURE

LAST GANG RECORDS • LIGHT IN THE ATTIC

N I N J A  T U N E  •  N O T  N O T  F U N

NOW AGAIN RECORDS • SADDLE CREEK

SARGENT HOUSE •  S IDEONETUMMY

STONES THROW

SATURDAY OCTOBER 10
PRESENTS

™

10:30P

9:30P

8:30P

CRISTINA
VALENTINA (PE)

KINDER (PE)

MOBIVSTRIP (PE)

7:30P

WOLVES AS
FRIENDS (PE)

SELAPHONIC (AU)

3:00P

SUNBEAM SOUND
MACHINE (AU)

5:45P

JORDIE LANE (AU)

OVER THE TREES (NO)

3:30P

2:30P

1:30P

12:30P

NICKY BLITZ (US)

KOREATOWN
ODDITY (US)

THE VIM DICTA (US)

LOS ANGELES POLICE
DEPARTMENT (US)


